
 

29 PALMS MCAGCC PROSECUTOR JURISDICTIONS 

 

 
Major J. P. Norman  

(Military Justice Officer / Chief Prosecutor) 
john.norman@usmc.mil 
Office:  760‐830‐3136 

 
 

         SSgt Marcin Tutaj                   Sgt Lydia Deal‐Foster                          Cpl Dustin Ganci                     LCpl Jeremiah Irwin 
         (Mil Just SNCOIC)                        (Mil Just NCOIC)                         (Mil Just Legal Specialist)         (Mil Just Legal Specialist) 
      marcin.tutaj@usmc.mil            lydia.deal@usmc.mil                     dustin.ganci@usmc.mil           jeremiah.irwin@usmc.mil  
       Office:  760‐830‐5249              Office:  760‐830‐6782                     Office:  760‐830‐6782                Office: 760‐830‐6782 
          

Capt Nate Bastar 
(Trial Counsel) 

nathan.p.bastar@usmc.mil 
Office: 760‐830‐6361 

 

Capt Eldon Beck 
(Trial Counsel) 

eldon.beck@usmc.mil 
Office: 760‐830‐9077 

 

1stLt Andom Gherezghiher 
(Trial Counsel) 

andom.gherezghiher@usmc.mil  
Office: 760‐830‐8848 

 

1stLt Lynelle Lund 
(Trial Counsel) 

lynelle.lund@usmc.mil 
Office: 760‐830‐5262 
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